Friends of The Big Empty PHOTO RELEASE FORM

The purpose of Friends of The Big Empty, a non-profit corporation, is to educate the public about public and private resources available for tourism within the counties of Texas known as "The Big Empty".

The means of providing such education shall include publishing a website (<u>www.friendsofthebigempty.org</u>, <u>www.explorethebigempty.com</u>) and printed materials, educational meetings, and public speaking opportunities.

Subject (person, place, thing): _____

I hereby grant Friends of the Big Empty:

- the right of possession of the above-described image(s) / photo(s) shot by me;
- my permission to publish on <u>www.friendsofthebigempty.org</u> and/or <u>www.explorethebigempty.com;</u>
- the right to use for informational presentations and/or flyers promoting this project;
- the right to digitally alter the photo if necessary.

I release all ownership and copyright claims. No payment has been discussed or expected.

Photogra	nher	Signature:
THOLOGIA	prici	Jighature.

Printed Name:

If minor, parent/guardian signature: ______

Printed Name:

Check this box <u>if you do not wish</u> to have your name published with the photo.

Date: _____

AFTER SIGNING, SUBMIT THIS FORM AS FOLLOWS:

Scan OR Take a photo and email to: contact@explorethebigempty.com

OR Mail to: Friends of The Big Empty, PO BOX 378 Munday, TX 76371

FOR INTERNAL USE – ELECTRONIC RECORDKEEPING

Name of form should include:

[date form signed] [photographer last first name] ["Photo Release Form"] e.g. yyyymmdd Smith John Photo Release Form

Name of photo(s) should include:

[date form signed] [photographer last first name] [subject] [number of photo] e.g. yyyymmdd Smith John Subject 01; yyyymmdd Smith John Subject 02; etc.: